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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Tessa Greisen Seward High School - Girls 5K F 17 268 4:08 0:20:44 0:20:44

2 Haylen Holliday Seward Middle School - Girls 5K F 13 252 4:21 0:21:47 0:21:47

3 Jordyn Samuels Seward Middle School - Girls 5K F 13 267 4:28 0:22:22 0:22:22

4 Lily Philips Seward Middle School - Girls 5K F 14 160 4:29 0:22:27 0:22:27

5 Audrey Broadwell Seward High School - Girls 5K F 16 253 4:35 0:22:58 0:22:58

6 Rebecca Fuller 5K F 38 232 4:39 0:23:15 0:23:15

7 Adrianna Sand 5K F 35 230 4:41 0:23:25 0:23:25

8 Brianna Potratz Seward High School - Girls 5K F 16 251 5:00 0:25:03 0:25:03

9 Savannah Leiting Seward High School - Girls 5K F 16 163 5:07 0:25:37 0:25:37

10 Jessica Freeman Seward Middle School - Girls 5K F 13 248 5:08 0:25:44 0:25:44

11 Caitlin Morris 5K F 39 271 5:15 0:26:19 0:26:19

12 Christa Baumfalk 5K F 38 229 5:19 0:26:37 0:26:37

13 Ambry Armbrust 5K F 15 283 5:19 0:26:38 0:26:38

14 Sevleta Strauss 5K F 32 231 5:45 0:28:49 0:28:49

15 Bethany Bouwens 5K F 39 233 5:46 0:28:54 0:28:54

16 Sarah Buhlmann 5K F 28 249 6:04 0:30:22 0:30:22

17 Paula Bowers 5K F 55 269 6:08 0:30:42 0:30:42

18 Ashleigh Baker 5K F 23 265 6:09 0:30:45 0:30:45

19 Lori Classen 5K F 53 261 6:15 0:31:15 0:31:15

20 Jenna Schneider 67th MEB 5K F 39 280 6:23 0:31:57 0:31:57

21 Jen Good 5K F 40 277 6:23 0:31:57 0:31:57

22 Nicole Wilford 5K F 39 237 6:41 0:33:26 0:33:26

23 Libby Henschke 67th MEB 5K F 31 281 6:48 0:34:02 0:34:02

24 Lisa Crawford 5K F 37 246 8:02 0:40:13 0:40:13

25 Samantha Keech 5K F 56 234

26 Kelli Fleming 5K F 27 239

27 Atley Fleming 5K F 0 241

28 Reagan Eaton 5K F 12 257

29 Korissa Eaton 5K F 45 258

30 Lynette Underwoood Berry Law Firm 5K F 0 287

31 Carsyn Loncke Berry Law Firm 5K F 19 288

32 Amanda Gajardo Berry Law Firm 5K F 32 289

33 Rosario Torres Berry Law Firm 5K F 27 290

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Trevor Acton 5K M 22 274 3:15 0:16:18 0:16:18

2 Cortez Ruiz Berry Law Firm 5K M 27 293 3:45 0:18:48 0:18:48

3 Carter Fritz 5K M 14 273 3:46 0:18:54 0:18:54

4 Dalton Wignall 5K M 33 166 3:49 0:19:05 0:19:05

5 Nicholas Classen Seward High School - Boys 5K M 18 260 3:54 0:19:33 0:19:33

6 Jack Schulz Seward High School - Boys 5K M 17 272 3:56 0:19:44 0:19:44

7 Austin Koch Seward High School - Boys 5K M 15 250 3:58 0:19:54 0:19:54

8 Matthew Hoops Centennial 5K M 17 275 3:59 0:19:56 0:19:56

9 Garrett Freeman 5K M 16 159 4:06 0:20:31 0:20:31

10 Cody Jacobsen Seward High School - Boys 5K M 15 254 4:06 0:20:33 0:20:33

11 Jacob Kimbrough Seward High School - Boys 5K M 17 264 4:08 0:20:42 0:20:42

12 Jonny Kohout 5K M 0 162 4:40 0:23:22 0:23:22

13 Henry Wake Seward Middle School - Boys 5K M 14 243 4:41 0:23:26 0:23:26

14 Isaac Fiala Seward Middle School - Boys 5K M 14 247 4:48 0:24:00 0:24:00

15 Jack Stahl 5K M 17 161 4:53 0:24:26 0:24:26

16 Max Wake 5K M 49 242 4:56 0:24:43 0:24:43

17 Jonah Beisel Seward Middle School - Boys 5K M 14 152 5:01 0:25:07 0:25:07

18 Aaron Mathis 5K M 32 245 5:01 0:25:08 0:25:08

19 Grant Eaton 5K M 14 256 5:05 0:25:28 0:25:28

20 Cayden Glandt 5K M 23 276 5:11 0:25:58 0:25:58
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All races (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

21 Juan Jimenez 5K M 54 227 5:23 0:26:58 0:26:58

22 Nick Marti Berry Law Firm 5K M 37 292 5:27 0:27:17 0:27:17

23 Scott Bouwens 5K M 41 238 5:29 0:27:27 0:27:27

24 Michael Stouer Berry Law Firm 5K M 51 295 5:36 0:28:03 0:28:03

25 Eric Morris 5K M 38 270 5:43 0:28:39 0:28:39

26 Jeremy Szynskie 67th MEB 5K M 47 285 5:44 0:28:40 0:28:40

27 Nathan Reicks 67th MEB 5K M 39 278 5:44 0:28:42 0:28:42

28 Morgan Mathis 5K M 63 244 5:47 0:28:59 0:28:59

29 Matthew Buhlmann 5K M 34 228 6:04 0:30:21 0:30:21

30 Logan Sprunk 5K M 22 266 6:04 0:30:22 0:30:22

31 Jason Thomas Berry Law Firm 5K M 48 291 6:10 0:30:51 0:30:51

32 Eric Wilford 5K M 42 236 6:48 0:34:02 0:34:02

33 Mike Navrkal 5K M 63 282 7:33 0:37:48 0:37:48

34 Gerald Schaben 5K M 81 263 7:44 0:38:43 0:38:43

35 John Corcer Berry Law Firm 5K M 27 294

36 Thomas Suhr 5K M 0 164

37 Mark Smith 5K M 59 235

38 Logan Fleming 5K M 28 240

39 Michael Eaton 5K M 47 255

40 Lincoln Eaton 5K M 9 259

41 Quinton Moore Seward Middle School - Boys 5K M 14 262

42 Eric Wilford 67th MEB 5K M 42 279

43 Jeremy Nelson 5K M 42 284

44 Gerald Schaben 5K M 81 286
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All races 0-12 (female)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Atley Fleming 5K F 0 241

2 Reagan Eaton 5K F 12 257

3 Lynette Underwoood Berry Law Firm 5K F 0 287

All races 0-12 (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jonny Kohout 5K M 0 162 4:40 0:23:22 0:23:22

2 Thomas Suhr 5K M 0 164

3 Lincoln Eaton 5K M 9 259

All races 13-19 (female)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Tessa Greisen Seward High School - Girls 5K F 17 268 4:08 0:20:44 0:20:44

2 Haylen Holliday Seward Middle School - Girls 5K F 13 252 4:21 0:21:47 0:21:47

3 Jordyn Samuels Seward Middle School - Girls 5K F 13 267 4:28 0:22:22 0:22:22

4 Lily Philips Seward Middle School - Girls 5K F 14 160 4:29 0:22:27 0:22:27

5 Audrey Broadwell Seward High School - Girls 5K F 16 253 4:35 0:22:58 0:22:58

6 Brianna Potratz Seward High School - Girls 5K F 16 251 5:00 0:25:03 0:25:03

7 Savannah Leiting Seward High School - Girls 5K F 16 163 5:07 0:25:37 0:25:37

8 Jessica Freeman Seward Middle School - Girls 5K F 13 248 5:08 0:25:44 0:25:44

9 Ambry Armbrust 5K F 15 283 5:19 0:26:38 0:26:38

10 Carsyn Loncke Berry Law Firm 5K F 19 288

All races 13-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Carter Fritz 5K M 14 273 3:46 0:18:54 0:18:54

2 Nicholas Classen Seward High School - Boys 5K M 18 260 3:54 0:19:33 0:19:33

3 Jack Schulz Seward High School - Boys 5K M 17 272 3:56 0:19:44 0:19:44

4 Austin Koch Seward High School - Boys 5K M 15 250 3:58 0:19:54 0:19:54

5 Matthew Hoops Centennial 5K M 17 275 3:59 0:19:56 0:19:56

6 Garrett Freeman 5K M 16 159 4:06 0:20:31 0:20:31

7 Cody Jacobsen Seward High School - Boys 5K M 15 254 4:06 0:20:33 0:20:33

8 Jacob Kimbrough Seward High School - Boys 5K M 17 264 4:08 0:20:42 0:20:42

9 Henry Wake Seward Middle School - Boys 5K M 14 243 4:41 0:23:26 0:23:26

10 Isaac Fiala Seward Middle School - Boys 5K M 14 247 4:48 0:24:00 0:24:00

11 Jack Stahl 5K M 17 161 4:53 0:24:26 0:24:26

12 Jonah Beisel Seward Middle School - Boys 5K M 14 152 5:01 0:25:07 0:25:07

13 Grant Eaton 5K M 14 256 5:05 0:25:28 0:25:28

14 Quinton Moore Seward Middle School - Boys 5K M 14 262

All races 20-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Sarah Buhlmann 5K F 28 249 6:04 0:30:22 0:30:22

2 Ashleigh Baker 5K F 23 265 6:09 0:30:45 0:30:45

3 Kelli Fleming 5K F 27 239

4 Rosario Torres Berry Law Firm 5K F 27 290

All races 20-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Trevor Acton 5K M 22 274 3:15 0:16:18 0:16:18

2 Cortez Ruiz Berry Law Firm 5K M 27 293 3:45 0:18:48 0:18:48

3 Cayden Glandt 5K M 23 276 5:11 0:25:58 0:25:58

4 Logan Sprunk 5K M 22 266 6:04 0:30:22 0:30:22

5 John Corcer Berry Law Firm 5K M 27 294
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All races 20-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

6 Logan Fleming 5K M 28 240

All races 30-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Rebecca Fuller 5K F 38 232 4:39 0:23:15 0:23:15

2 Adrianna Sand 5K F 35 230 4:41 0:23:25 0:23:25

3 Caitlin Morris 5K F 39 271 5:15 0:26:19 0:26:19

4 Christa Baumfalk 5K F 38 229 5:19 0:26:37 0:26:37

5 Sevleta Strauss 5K F 32 231 5:45 0:28:49 0:28:49

6 Bethany Bouwens 5K F 39 233 5:46 0:28:54 0:28:54

7 Jenna Schneider 67th MEB 5K F 39 280 6:23 0:31:57 0:31:57

8 Nicole Wilford 5K F 39 237 6:41 0:33:26 0:33:26

9 Libby Henschke 67th MEB 5K F 31 281 6:48 0:34:02 0:34:02

10 Lisa Crawford 5K F 37 246 8:02 0:40:13 0:40:13

11 Amanda Gajardo Berry Law Firm 5K F 32 289

All races 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Dalton Wignall 5K M 33 166 3:49 0:19:05 0:19:05

2 Aaron Mathis 5K M 32 245 5:01 0:25:08 0:25:08

3 Nick Marti Berry Law Firm 5K M 37 292 5:27 0:27:17 0:27:17

4 Eric Morris 5K M 38 270 5:43 0:28:39 0:28:39

5 Nathan Reicks 67th MEB 5K M 39 278 5:44 0:28:42 0:28:42

6 Matthew Buhlmann 5K M 34 228 6:04 0:30:21 0:30:21

All races 40-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jen Good 5K F 40 277 6:23 0:31:57 0:31:57

2 Korissa Eaton 5K F 45 258

All races 40-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Max Wake 5K M 49 242 4:56 0:24:43 0:24:43

2 Scott Bouwens 5K M 41 238 5:29 0:27:27 0:27:27

3 Jeremy Szynskie 67th MEB 5K M 47 285 5:44 0:28:40 0:28:40

4 Jason Thomas Berry Law Firm 5K M 48 291 6:10 0:30:51 0:30:51

5 Eric Wilford 5K M 42 236 6:48 0:34:02 0:34:02

6 Michael Eaton 5K M 47 255

7 Eric Wilford 67th MEB 5K M 42 279

8 Jeremy Nelson 5K M 42 284

All races 50-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Paula Bowers 5K F 55 269 6:08 0:30:42 0:30:42

2 Lori Classen 5K F 53 261 6:15 0:31:15 0:31:15

3 Samantha Keech 5K F 56 234

All races 50-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Juan Jimenez 5K M 54 227 5:23 0:26:58 0:26:58

2 Michael Stouer Berry Law Firm 5K M 51 295 5:36 0:28:03 0:28:03

3 Mark Smith 5K M 59 235

All races 60-69 (male)
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Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Morgan Mathis 5K M 63 244 5:47 0:28:59 0:28:59

2 Mike Navrkal 5K M 63 282 7:33 0:37:48 0:37:48

All races 70- (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Gerald Schaben 5K M 81 263 7:44 0:38:43 0:38:43

2 Gerald Schaben 5K M 81 286
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Team Results (male)

Team Ranking Team Average time

1 Seward High School - Boys 0:19:44

2 Seward Middle School - Boys 0:24:11

3 Berry Law Firm 0:24:43

Team Results (female)

Team Ranking Team Average time

1 Seward Middle School - Girls 0:22:12

2 Seward High School - Girls 0:22:55

1. Seward High School - Boys - 0:19:44

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Nicholas Classen Seward High School - Boys 5K M 18 260 3:54 0:19:33 0:19:33

2 Jack Schulz Seward High School - Boys 5K M 17 272 3:56 0:19:44 0:19:44

3 Austin Koch Seward High School - Boys 5K M 15 250 3:58 0:19:54 0:19:54

4 Cody Jacobsen Seward High School - Boys 5K M 15 254 4:06 0:20:33 0:20:33

5 Jacob Kimbrough Seward High School - Boys 5K M 17 264 4:08 0:20:42 0:20:42

1. Seward Middle School - Girls - 0:22:12

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Haylen Holliday Seward Middle School - Girls 5K F 13 252 4:21 0:21:47 0:21:47

2 Jordyn Samuels Seward Middle School - Girls 5K F 13 267 4:28 0:22:22 0:22:22

3 Lily Philips Seward Middle School - Girls 5K F 14 160 4:29 0:22:27 0:22:27

4 Jessica Freeman Seward Middle School - Girls 5K F 13 248 5:08 0:25:44 0:25:44

2. Seward Middle School - Boys - 0:24:11

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Henry Wake Seward Middle School - Boys 5K M 14 243 4:41 0:23:26 0:23:26

2 Isaac Fiala Seward Middle School - Boys 5K M 14 247 4:48 0:24:00 0:24:00

3 Jonah Beisel Seward Middle School - Boys 5K M 14 152 5:01 0:25:07 0:25:07

4 Quinton Moore Seward Middle School - Boys 5K M 14 262

2. Seward High School - Girls - 0:22:55

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Tessa Greisen Seward High School - Girls 5K F 17 268 4:08 0:20:44 0:20:44

2 Audrey Broadwell Seward High School - Girls 5K F 16 253 4:35 0:22:58 0:22:58

3 Brianna Potratz Seward High School - Girls 5K F 16 251 5:00 0:25:03 0:25:03

4 Savannah Leiting Seward High School - Girls 5K F 16 163 5:07 0:25:37 0:25:37

3. Berry Law Firm - 0:24:43

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Cortez Ruiz Berry Law Firm 5K M 27 293 3:45 0:18:48 0:18:48

2 Nick Marti Berry Law Firm 5K M 37 292 5:27 0:27:17 0:27:17

3 Michael Stouer Berry Law Firm 5K M 51 295 5:36 0:28:03 0:28:03

4 Jason Thomas Berry Law Firm 5K M 48 291 6:10 0:30:51 0:30:51

5 John Corcer Berry Law Firm 5K M 27 294


